hamok

Rune DE CLERCQ
Orienteering Vlaanderen
Course : M20

Distance : 8790m

Time : 0:48:57 (5'34"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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Interland
Lommel 5.3.2023
hamok
1/15 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Euan TRYNER
3. Antoine MATTART

0:49:56
0:50:01

7'09"/km
5'53"/km
6'09"/km
522"/km
5'13"/km
4'52"/km
5'35"/km
4'54"/km
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6'52"/km
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3'45"/km
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